Last Name
Fabila, Il
Faris
Fariss
Farmer
Farmer
Farrel
Farrer
Farrer
Farrow
Fason
Fassihi
Faulk
Faulkner
Favis
Fayson
Feinstein
Felts
Fennell
Fenter
Ferguson
Ferguson
Ferguson
Ferguson
Fernandez
Fernandez
Fernandez
Fiegel
Field
Fielder
Fields
Fife, Jr.
Figueroa
Filkins
Findley
Finley
Finney
Fiore
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Flanagan
Fleck, Jr.
Fleming
Flenniken
Fletcher
Fletcher
Flock
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flores

First Name
Willie
Lofton T.
H. Clark
Steve V.
Terry
Molly Long
Gene
Judy

Gina Claudette
William E.
Amir A.
Christopher
Brandon
Ronald
Chris M.
Larry M.
Greg
Michael
Les
Angela
Carl

Jack
Thomas F.
Chris
Cynthia D.
Tammy
Sidney E.
Michael
John
Dana S.
Dale A.
Luz
Michelle
Denny E.
Patricia G.
Robyn R.
Chris
David Keith
Jason
Robert E.
Dennis
Jody

Colt S.
John W.
Wally

Ray M.

Ed

John
Mark
Belinda A.
Cyn

Emilie Stacy
Hugo

Address

PO Box 203633

PO Box 1053

6212 Circleview Drive
5318 Tamango Way
3016 North Trinity

PO Box 41

2139 Ave G #7

1816 7th Street

2405 Caprice

1302 Waugh Drive, #272

PO Box 600698

1104 Brook Hill Road

1106 E. Rundberg Lane, #B
901 Valley Ridge Drive

6404 Fisher Road #B
10023 Southport Drive
20211 Cadogan Court
20211 Cadogan Court
7402 Antilley Road

706 Timber Cove Drive
405 Main, Ste. 550
10537 Champlain

3261 W. Meadow Lane
809 Rio Grande Street
2430 Cromwell Cir., Apt. 205
390 Park St., Suite #500
1620 Andrews Street
4124 Goodnight Circle

4301 W. William Cannon Dr., Ste. B-1&

5332 Tumbleweed Drive

3526 Oak Fort

211 Waterstone

448 W. 19th Street, #250

3600 W. Pioneer Parkway Ste. 6

7324 Windhaven Road

3600 W. Pioneer Pkwy, Ste. 6
PO Box 3966

400 Mann Street, Suite 902
750 Colonel Drive, 5A

19267 Timberland Blvd

612 Cresthill Causeway

1312 West Euless Blvd., Ste. 100
PO Box 53743

540 Buckingham Road, #714
3018 W. Martin

412 Kentucky Street

412 Kentucky Street

City St
Austin X
Amarillo X
Haltom City TX
Austin X
Denton X
Fentress X
Bay City X
Bay City X
Killeen TX
Houston X
Houston X
Dallas TX
McKinney TX
Austin TX
DeSoto X
Wimberly X
Granbury X
Dallas TX
Houston X
Katy TX
Katy X
Abilene TX
Taylor Lake Villag TX
Houston X
El Paso TX
Dickinson TX
Austin X
Austin X
Beaumont X
Houston X
Haltom City X
Austin X
Amarillo TX
San Antonio X
Victoria X
Houston X
Arlington X
Houston X
Richland Hills TX
Arlington X
Galveston X
Corpus Christi X
Garland TX
Missouri City X
Porter X
Fort Worth X
Kyle TX
Euless X
Lubbock X
Richardson TX
San Antonio X
Liberty X
Liberty X

Zip
78720
79105
76180
78749
76208
78622
77414
77414
76543
77019
77058
75360-06998
75070
78753
75115
78676
76049
75214
77089
77450
77450
79606-5712
77586
77002
79924
77539
78701
78741
77701
77019
76137
78749
79110
78247
77901
77008
76013
77071
76180
76013
77552
78401
75043
77459
77365
76112
78640
76040
79453
75081
78207
77575
77575

Contact Phone
(512) 431-3969
(806) 374-2900
(817) 485-5273
(512) 801-0267
(940) 591-8073
(830) 875-6038
(979) 245-9633
(979) 245-9633
(254) 394-3130
(713) 240-0600
(713) 374-5790
(469) 878-0102
(214) 236-9926
(512) 905-5910
(972) 274-1089
(713) 825-8063
(214) 738-4734
(214) 378-8672
(713) 408-8845
(281) 398-1722
(281) 398-1722
(325) 690-9950
(281) 326-1958
(713) 227-3353
(915) 694-4269
(281) 309-8382
(512) 917-0424
(214) 207-6190
(409) 838-9111
(843) 995-0656
(817) 401-4307
(800) 965-0978
(806) 420-6794
(210) 494-6153
(361) 576-9832
(832) 659-0676
(817) 860-8802
(281) 960-9292
(817) 219-0885
(817) 860-8802
(409) 741-8400
(361) 884-1657
(972) 926-6011
(281) 276-4033
(832) 673-5117
(817) 723-7372
(512) 626-1247
(817) 399-8787
(806) 777-1357
(214) 705-4799
(210) 434-4900
(936) 334-8858
(936) 334-8300

Fax Phone

(512) 335-0055
(806) 374-2011
(512) 394-9497
(512) 330-9848
(979) 245-3779
(979) 245-3779

(713) 880-4602

(972) 499-1318

(713) 941-5024

(281) 326-1958
(713) 236-1970
(512) 320-8331
(409) 838-5111
(817) 581-2624
(800) 887-4041
(361)0 576-9835

(817) 860-8809

(817) 860-8809

(361) 884-1658
(972) 926-6022

(512) 295-7176
(817) 803-4518
(806) 209-0240

(210) 434-4908
(936) 334-8300
(936) 334-8300

Email
Investigator772002
lotx@nts-online.net
clark _beth@sbcglobal.net
bluesaint@austin.rr.com
farmertl2005@yahoo.com
mollyfarrel@yahoo.com
JGFarrer@sbcglobal.net
jafarrer@fmprep.com
ginapowell2@yahoo.com
bfason@hotmail.com

ahoo.com

cfaulk@legalconsultantspc.com

Greg0205@netzero.com
mfennell30@hotmail.com

Ifenter@sbcglobal.net

fergieshome@yahoo.com
bellx@sbcglobal.net
clanferg22@verizon.net
chris@courtrecords.com
cynthia_dennisse76@hotmail.com
cmfernandez4@gmail.com
sfiegel@austin.rr.com

dragonmk@gmail.com
authorizedprocess@yahoo.com
dfields.inti@gmail.com
dalefife@aol.com
info@expedientlegalsupport.com
filkins.michelle@gmail.com
Denny@Findley.net
finleymp@att.net
robyn@trueinvestigation.net
legalspeed@sbcglobal.net
davkfish@gmail.com
jfisheria@sbcglobal.net
legalspeed@sbcglobal.net
tx007pi@aol.com
Service@acptx.com
flanagancs@gmail.com
John.Fleck@verizonbusiness.com
safmavct@yahoo.com

centexprocess@aol.com
john@dj-sol.com
landmarklegall@sbcglobal.net
belinda_flores68@yahoo.com
cyn989@hotmail.com
stacyflores5@yahoo.com

bestspi@yahoo.com

ID
SCH0000002518
SCH0000001511
SCH0000003150
SCH0000002556
SCH0000002879
SCH0000005428
SCH000000458
SCH0000002557
SCH0000004808
SCHO000000459
SCH00000005429
SCH0000004192
SCH0000004997
SCH0000005789
SCH0000003196
SCHO000000462
SCHO0000005790
SCH0000002558
SCH0000004193
SCH0000003543
SCH0000003542
SCH0000005430
SCHO000000463
SCHO000000464
SCH0000003453
SCH0000004194
SCHO0000004998
SCH0000005549
SCH0000002718
SCH0000004585
SCH000000466
SCH0000002732
SCHO0000005678
SCHO0000003886
SCH0000003344
SCH0000001629
SCHO000000468
SCH0000005106
SCH0000002702
SCHO000000469
SCH0000003245
SCH0000002881
SCH0000004136
SCH0000002455
SCH0000004195
SCH0000002409
SCH0000001466
SC0000002358
SCH0000002116
SCHO0000004656
SCHO0000004906
SCH0000003315
SCH0000003477

Expires
1-Feb-2010
1-Sep-2011
1-Oct-2010
1-Mar-2010
1-Jul-2010
1-Jul-2012
1-Jul-2011
1-Mar-2010
1-Mar-2012
1-Mar-2012
1-Jul-2012
1-Sep-2011
1-Apr-2012
1-Sep-2012
1-Nov-2010
1-Jul-2011
1-Sep-2012
1-Mar-2010
1-Sep-2011
1-Feb-2011
1-Feb-2011
1-Jul-2012
1-Jul-2011
1-Jul-2011
1-Jan-2011
1-Sep-2011
1-Apr-2012
1-Aug-2012
1-Apr-2010
1-Dec-2011
1-Sep-2011
1-Mar-2011
1-Sep-2012
1-Jun-2011
1-Feb-2011
1-Jan-2012
1-Jul-2011
1-May-2012
1-Apr-2010
1-Jul-2011
1-Nov-2010
1-Jul-2010
1-Aug-2011
1-Jan-2010
1-Sep-2011
1-Dec-2009
1-Aug-2011
1-Dec-2009
1-Jun-2012
1-Jan-2012
1-Mar-2012
1-Nov-2010
1-Mar-2011


mailto:john@dj-sol.com�
mailto:John.Fleck@verizonbusiness.com�
mailto:Investigator772002@yahoo.com�
mailto:mfennell30@hotmail.com�
mailto:bluesaint@austin.rr.com�
mailto:authorizedprocess@yahoo.com�
mailto:jfisheria@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:farmertl2005@yahoo.com�
mailto:Service@acptx.com�
mailto:clark_beth@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:tx007pi@aol.com�
mailto:stacyflores5@yahoo.com�
mailto:cynthia_dennisse76@hotmail.com�
mailto:fergieshome@yahoo.com�
mailto:finleymp@att.net�
mailto:bestspi@yahoo.com�
mailto:JGFarrer@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:Denny@Findley.net�
mailto:legalspeed@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:chris@courtrecords.com�
mailto:legalspeed@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:centexprocess@aol.com�
mailto:clanferg22@verizon.net�
mailto:flanagancs@gmail.com�
mailto:lotx@nts-online.net�
mailto:dalefife@aol.com�
mailto:cfaulk@legalconsultantspc.com�
mailto:lfenter@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:cmfernandez4@gmail.com�
mailto:safmavct@yahoo.com�
mailto:info@expedientlegalsupport.com�
mailto:dfields.intl@gmail.com�
mailto:belinda_flores68@yahoo.com�
mailto:robyn@trueinvestigation.net�
mailto:bfason@hotmail.com�
mailto:ginapowell2@yahoo.com�
mailto:cyn989@hotmail.com�
mailto:sfiegel@austin.rr.com�
mailto:davkfish@gmail.com�
mailto:landmarklegal1@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:mollyfarrel@yahoo.com�
mailto:bellx@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:dragonmk@gmail.com�
mailto:filkins.michelle@gmail.com�
mailto:Greg0205@netzero.com�

Last Name
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flores, Il
Flournoy
Flournoy
Flournoy
Flournoy
Flournoy
Flowers
Flowers
Flowers
Floyd
Floyd
Flucker
Folkes
Followill
Fontenot
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Foreman
Foreman
Forrest
Forrest
Fortner
Fortune
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foster
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler, Jr.
Foxx
Fragozo
Frambach
Franco

First Name
Jennifer
Joe A.
Leslie
Marie K.
Paul
Raymundo J.
Roberto
Roger V.
Sofie

Luis M.
Brent
Bruce
Chelsie
Jim

Mitzi
Audrey K.
Russ

Scot
David M.
Debra G.
Rhonda
Gary E.
Linda
Michelle
Dennis G .
Michael S.
Rich
Richard
Robert L.
Sam
Stevan L.
Steven
Lannie R.
Willie
Michael W.
Sandra Lee
Shane
John B.
Jerry Don
Larry

Matt
Richard A.
Tameka
Brandon
Colleen M.
Dan M.
Linda
Yvonne M.
James
Danette C.
Benjamin
Richard A.
Antonio

Address

454 Texas Ave.

PO Box 1892

320 W. Tyler, Suite A.
PO Box 50994

634 Branding Iron Ln.
7409 Lakehurst Rd.
1821 Denmark Ln.
454 Texas Ave.
10716 N. 85th Avenue
PO Box 50994

PO Box 64325

PO Box 64325

PO Box 64325

PO Box 64325
4919 27th Street

626 Deer Track Road

PO Box 719

PO Box 719

16407 Paralee Cove

1725 Greenbelt Drive
1816 Sedona Lane

PO Box 574

2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 3000
1618 Mohawk

19831 Bent Pine Drive
3211 Runneburg Road
281 Dogwood Place

PO Box 158

2199 Lansing Switch Road
PO Box 1026

635 Lanai Circle

1926 Katlyn Lane

427 S. Lynnwood Trail
427 S. Lynnwood Trail
11311 FM 1391

11634 Chuckson

309 William Street

908 Audelia Road 200-122
11300 N. Central Expy., #520
427 S. Vine

1025 Dulles Avenue, #516
PO Box 783

1006 Blue Bird Court
15630 Oxenford Drive

PO Box 801982

15630 Oxenford Drive

PO Box 266325

PO Box 39186

4322 Sun Gate

PO Box 1937

City

Corpus Christi
Victoria
Harlingen
Denton
Houston

El Paso
Laredo
Corpus Christi
Mission
Denton
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Dickinson
San Antonio
Weatherford
Paris

Paris

Austin
Cleveland
Dallas
Winnie
Dallas
Dalhart
Humble
Crosby
Plano
Crosby
Longview
San Marcos
Runaway Bay
Spring
Cedar Park
Cedar Park
Kemp
Houston
Buffalo Gap
Richardson
Dallas

Tyler
Stafford
Livingston
Round Rock
Tomball
Houston
Tomball
Houston
San Antonio
San Antonio
Fort Worth
Canutillo

St
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
>
X
>
X
>
X
>
X
>
X
X
>
X
>
X
>
X
X
X
X
>
X
>
X
X
X
>
X
NM

Zip
78404
77902
78550
76206
77060
79912
78045
78404
78573
76206
79464
79464
79464
79424
79464
77539
78217
76085
75461
75461
78717
77328
75232
77665
75201
79022
77346
77532
75075
77532
75602
78667-1026
76426
77386
78613
78613
75143
77065
79508
75081
75243
75702
77477
77351
78681
77377
77280-1982
77377
77207
78218-1186
78217
76179
79835

Contact Phone
(361) 558-8023
(361) 652-8860
(956) 440-7717
(940) 595-6776
(713) 725-7701
(915) 833-9266
(956) 324-0195
(361) 688-8131
(956) 432-9454
(940) 595-6776
(806) 781-9684
(806) 789-6847
(806) 781-6256
(806) 798-1200
(806) 789-6847
(832) 715-0797
(210) 827-2260
(817) 596-5430
(903) 517-2090
(903) 517-2090
(512) 244-0021
(281) 592-2213
(214) 330-8756
(409) 658-0871
(214) 758-1507
(806) 244-5144
(281) 386-8521
(281) 328-6192
(214) 995-1996
(832) 693-4286
(903) 660-0014
(832) 451-0241
(940) 575-4433
(832) 317-2228
(512) 260-3099
(512) 260-3099
(469) 487-5874
(713) 851-8798
(325) 668-9097
(866) 422-3460
(214) 599-9494
(903) 533-1711
(713) 448-9441
(936) 967-8704
(512) 769-8612
(832) 717-7745
(281) 796-8826
(832) 717-7745
(281) 628-5756
(210) 650-4145
(210) 843-3038
(817) 480-9067
(915) 630-1945

Fax Phone
(361) 888-8868

(956) 440-7717

(713) 767-1799

(806) 798-0707
(806) 771-7988
(806) 798-0707
(806) 798-0707
(806) 771-7988
(281) 337-1906

(214) 330-8756
(214) 758-1550

(281) 476-6600

(425) 675-4286
(866) 550-8536

(800) 284-2189
(512) 260-3099
(512) 260-3099

(281) 469-2945
(325) 572-3321
(214) 279-0959
(214) 599-9496
(903) 533-1713
(281) 403-8945
(936) 967-8706

(713) 644-8015

(575) 233-1135

Email

rvf454tex57 @yahoo.com
jo_flo2007 @yahoo.com
actionaces77@yahoo.com
jane@integritycouriers.com
paflré@aol.com
riflores@sbcglobal.net
bongin@sbcglobal.net

sofieflorez@yahoo.com
louie@integritycouriers.com
brent.flournoy@suddenlink.net
bruce@we-c-u.com
chelsierochelle@yahoo.com
jimflournoy@suddenlink.net
mitzi@we-c-u.com
audakflowers@aol.com

scot.flowers@sbcglobal.net
threestar@neto.com
threestar@neto.com
rhondaflucker@aol.com
pourfolkes@yahoo.com
lindafollowill@yahoo.com
michelle91807 @yahoo.com
dford@pattonboggs.com
fordlegal@gmail.com
KELMAR6@KelmarPl.com
rfordcpps@gmail.com
fordri@verizon.net
txcpps@gmail.com
eandsford@aol.com
server.ford@gmail.com
Irforeman@earthlink.net
sfstarl@aol.com
mforrest3@austin.rr.com
mforrest3@austin.rr.com

cj7199@sbcglobal.net
jdfl@taylortel.net
larry@fosterinvestigation.com
netsbyinca@yahoo.com
Tfoster@isisinv.com
tamekalfoster@hotmail.com
mpslivingston@hotmail.com

colleenm@austin.rr.com

lindacfowler@gmail.com

jffowler97 @hotmail.com
foxxhoundpi@yahoo.com
benjaminfragozo@hotmail.com
riframbach@hotmail.com
hawkeye2341@aol.com

ID
SCHO0000005679
SCH0000005792
SCH0000005791
SCH0000003197
SCH0000002350
SCHO0000004007
SCH0000003128
SCH0000003345
SCH0000004137
SCH0000003198
SCH0000003734
SCH0000003511
SCH0000003733
SCHO0000003760
SCH0000003512
SCHO000000471
SCH0000004487
SCH0000003478
SCH0000001447
SCH0000001446
SCH0000004196
SCH0000003281
SCH0000003761
SCH0000004714
SCH0000001874
SCH0000002748
SCHO0000004999
SCH0000001750
SCH0000002827
SCH0000002072
SCHO0000003365
SCHO0000003768
SCHO000000473
SCH0000004809
SCHO0000004305
SCH0000004306
SCH0000002828
SCHO000000475
SCHO0000003586
SCH0000002546
SCHO0000004907
SCH0000004715
SCHO0000005680
SCHO0000003496
SCH0000003174
SCH0000003175
SCH0000005431
SCH0000003111
SCH0000004242
SCH0000004307
SCHO0000005550
SCH0000005211
SCHO0000003000

Expires
1-Sep-2012
1-Sep-2012
1-Sep-2012
1-Oct-2010
1-Nov-2009
1-Jun-2011
1-Dec-2010
1-Dec-2010
1-Aug-2011
1-Oct-2010
1-Apr-2011
1-Feb-2011
1-Apr-2011
1-May-2011
1-Feb-2011
1-Aug-2011
1-Dec-2011
1-Mar-2011
1-Aug-2011
1-Aug-2011
1-Sep-2011
1-Nov-2010
1-May-2011
1-Feb-2012
1-Jun-2012
1-May-2010
1-Apr-2012
1-Jan-2012
1-Jun-2010
1-Jul-2012
1-Mar-2011
1-May-2011
1-Jul-2011
1-Mar-2012
1-Oct-2011
1-Oct-2011
1-Jul-2010
1-Jul-2011
1-Mar-2011
1-Mar-2010
1-Mar-2012
1-Feb-2012
1-Sep-2012
1-Feb-2011
1-Oct-2010
1-Oct-2010
1-Jul-2012
1-Sep-2010
1-Sep-2011
1-Oct-2011
1-Aug-2012
1-Jun-2012
1-Nov-2010
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Last Name
Frank
Frank
Frank
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Franklin, Jr.

Fratangelo
Frausto
Freeland
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freese
French
French
Frenzel
Frette
Fridel
Fritsch
Fry

Fry

Frye
Fuchs
Fuentes
Fuerst
Fulcher
Fulford
Fuller
Fuller
Fuller, 11l
Fuller, Sr.
Fulmer
Funderburk
Furlong

Fyfe

First Name
Alex
Marie C.
Donald B.
Brian
Carol

Don W.
Minnie P.
Olivia L.
Russell
Ben F.
J.T.

Greg
Linda M.
Bill M.
David
Deb
Linda J.
Paulette
Angelia K.
Jackie T.
Kirk

Gina
Bruce
Larry
Tiffannie
Francis
Jennifer
Melinda
Stephen
Ceasar A.
David
Tommy W.
Richard
Melvin
Sam A.
Paul
Danny Harold
Scott B.
Jerry D.
Sheldon David
Kevin M.

Address
4120 Twin Creeks Drive
PO Box 122

1411 Hickory Lake Drive
318 CR571

824 Bridgeport Dr.

6445 Patrick Drive

5521 Greenville Ave, Suite 104, PMB &

2850 Oak Tree Lane
PO Box 433

1007 Porter Place
2509 Tolosa Drive
1700 Breezy Drive, #169
2509 Tolosa Drive

P.O. Box 52062

400 S. Houston Suite 105
400 S. Houston Suite 105
101 Arizona Ash

422 Bradshaw Street
5618 Deer Timbers Trail
2655 White Wing

1000 Silver Streak Drive
2401 Summit Court

2167 NE Loop 410, #F-18
3608 Thomason Drive

761 East Bethel School Road
7814 Soledad Drive, Suite 120
PO Box 775

PO Box 535301

3530 Huntwick Lane

3600 W Pioneer Parkway, Suite 6
8917 Lugary Drive

8111 Mainland Drive, Suite 104
PO Box 747

117 Javalina Trail

411 Timber Ridge

City St
Keller X
Roanoke X
Houston X
Houston X
Fresno X
Eastland X
DeSoto X
Dallas X
Dallas X
Midlothian X
San Antonio X
Azle X
Richmond-Rosenl TX
Sanger X
Dallas X
Waco X
Dallas X
Missouri City X
Denton X
Dallas X
Dallas X
Kerrville X
Cedar Hill X
Humble X
New Braunfels  TX
Saginaw X
Denton X
Amarillo X
San Antonio X
Midland TX
Coppell TX
Houston X
Palestine X
Grand Prairie X
San Antonio TX
Arlington X
Houston X
San Antonio X
Texarkana X
Bastrop X
Kerrville X

Zip

76248
76262
77062
77021
77545
76448
75115
75214
75206
76065
78258
76098

76266
75228
76712
75228
77489
76206
75202
75202
78028
75104
77346
78130
76131
76210
79110
78217
79703
75019
77083
75802
75053-5301
78230
76013
77074
78240
75504
78602
78028

Contact Phone
(817) 487-6029
(817) 676-6063
(281) 770-4517
(713) 837-0449
(832) 654-2468
(254) 647-1113
(972) 274-5167
(972) 620-5770
(972) 832-2346
(972) 775-6267
(210) 884-2108
(817) 239-9813
(281) 685-4102
(940) 736-8511
(214) 320-9061
(254) 405-0455
(214) 320-9061
(281) 416-9427
(940) 300-5583
(214) 651-7111
(214) 651-7111
(830) 377-4209
(972) 896-0028
(281) 852-5705
(830) 608-1278
(972) 743-9864
(940) 395-2974
(806) 674-7152
(210) 602-3755
(432) 294-4811
(972) 462-1363
(281) 564-9043
(903) 571-5660
(214) 552-7667
(210) 707-7770
(817) 860-8802
(832) 715-8900
(210) 317-9288
(903) 793-4763
(512) 484-0648
(210) 889-9289

Fax Phone

(832) 224-4167

(254) 631-9049
(972) 274-4541
(214) 887-4810

(210) 408-0137

(214) 320-9061

(940) 383-9450
(214) 651-7114
(214) 651-7114
(830) 896-7266
(972) 293-0009

(830) 387-0232
(817) 232-9418

(940) 380-1724
(806) 355-5549

(866) 823-9476
(903) 764-0195

(817) 860-8809

(210) 745-3127

Email
alex.frank@tcc.edu
free2donnie@yahoo.com
franklinb603@netzero.com
cgentry433@earthlink.net
dzfranklin@sbcglobal.net
minniepfrank@sbcglobal.net
olivia@economyexpress.com
russ@dfwlegalsupport.com
bfranklinr@sbcglobal.net
JTFratangelo@aol.com
GFrausto@aol.com
lindanjean@sbcglobal.net
freemansprocessserve
freemand71@yahoo.com
harleydavis929@yahoo.com
freemand71@yahoo.com
paulettehaskin@sbcglobal.net
akfreese@hotmail.com
Icpoffice@gmail.com
Icpoffice@gmail.com
tfrenzel@stx.rr.com
bfrette@sbcglobal.net
Idfridel@aol.com
tiffrits081306 @yahoo.com
fran-fr mail.com
insurance_jennifer@yahoo.com
amfrye68@aol.com
earlandassociates.gmx.com
pslaw1980@yahoo.com
dfuerst@verizon.net
twf@dbuinvestigations.com
rfulford@valornet.com

fullerprocessserver@yahoo.com

ahoo.com

legalspeed@sbcglobal.net

dhfullersr@att.net

scott@fulmerinvestigations.com
sfurlong@austin.rr.com

kfyfer@yahoo.com

ID
SCHO0000004908
SCH0000003385
SCH0000002410
SCH0000002411
SCH0000003422
SCH0000004412
SCH0000002493
SCH0000001805
SCH0000005107
SCH0000002829
SCH0000002351
SCH0000001875
SCH0000003001
SCH0000005551
SCHO000000477
SCHO0000005000
SCHO000000478
SCHO000000481
SCH0000005552
SCH000000483
SCH000000484
SCH0000004810
SCH0000004413
SCH0000003386
SCHO0000003696
SCH0000005001
SCH0000005002
SCH0000002156
SCHO0000004008
SCH0000004586
SCHO0000004657
SCH0000003634
SCHO0000005003
SCH0000003176
SCH0000001459
SCH0000003887
SCH0000002917
SCH0000003220
SC0000002456
SCH0000005681
SCH0000003002

Expires
1-Mar-2012
1-Dec-2010
1-Dec-2009
1-Dec-2009
1-Jan-2011
1-Nov-2011
1-Feb-2010
1-Sep-2012
1-May-2012
1-Jul-2010
1-Nov-2009
1-Mar-2012
1-Aug-2010
1-Aug-2012
1-Jul-2011
1-Apr-2012
1-Jul-2011
1-Jul-2011
1-Aug-2012
1-Jul-2011
1-Jul-2011
1-Mar-2012
1-Nov-2011
1-Dec-2010
1-Apr-2011
1-Apr-2012
1-Apr-2012
1-Aug-2012
1-Jun-2011
1-Dec-2011
1-Jan-2012
1-Mar-2011
1-Apr-2012
1-Oct-2010
1-Aug-2011
1-Jun-2011
1-Aug-2010
1-Oct-2010
1-Jan-2010
1-Sep-2012
1-Aug-2010
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